nnhow

elevate your stay

MILANO

HOTEL LOCATION

Once home of General Electric and redesigned
by the famous Italian architect Matteo Thun,
nhow Milano is an unconventional hotel that
features exclusive pieces of designer furniture,
state-of-the-art technology and contemporary
art exhibitions in its fashionable common spaces.
The hotel 1s in a strategic location between the
inner and outer ring roads surrounding the city
centre, in the heart of the Tortona and Navigli
fashion district. The area offers lively and fervent
atmosphere during the day and night with
charming restaurants and bars, showrooms,

design and photographer studios.

Milano Linate airport
16 km / 30 min
Milano Malpensa

‘ e airport

3 i & 50 km / 55 min

e Milano Centrale

T AT\ railway station

o ¥ 6 km /20 min

L — Y
~ CRISTOFCRO

OGOk 20

Via Tortona 35,

20144 Milan

Italy

T. +39 02 4898861
milano@nhow-hotels.com
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HOTEL SERVICES

The hotel offers 244 modern and individual
rooms and suites, decorated with eclectic
pieces of furniture in vivid colours like
fuchsia and muted violet. All rooms are
equipped with a wide range of amenities,
including double showers or Jacuzzis in
some Executives and Suites. Each floor,
which  still preserves the industrial
atmosphere of the GE factory, features a
different colour and a different scent. The
hotel’s restaurant combines Italian culinary
traditions and flavours with a modern and
creative touch that blends perfectly with the
original design of the spaces. Relax with an
after-dinner drink or an aperitif in our
elegant lounge bar, designed by Karim
Rashid. For work-out fans, our gym 1is fully

equipped with TechnoGym machines and a
Turkish bath.

FUNCTION ROOMS

nhow Milano boasts its own congress centre,
composed of 12 technological and versatile
meeting rooms, the biggest of which can
accommodate up to 400 people. They all
can be combined or divided according to
the need in order to host any sort of event
you are planning. Indeed, we hosted fashion
shows, live concerts, academic conventions,
designer furniture exhibitions for the

Salone del Mobile and much more. In
addition to the function rooms, other
meeting spaces are available, such as the T35
and its outdoor terrace, the entrance tunnel,
ideal location for fashion shows, the
exclusive penthouse suite by Matteo Thun
and the new "nhow Loft", an elegant location
suitable for  private cocktail  or
unconventional meeting, like brainstorming
session.

SPECIAL EVENTS SERVICES

We will be pleased to offer you extra
services, like photographers, DJs, hostesses,
concierges, furniture and linen rental. Our
professional and expert staff can arrange the
catering, designing the perfect menu. The
hotel has also a dedicated event planner to
support the organization.

NH MEETINGS

Ambassador Service
Specialized Advisory Service
Personal Professional Response
Easy access high-speed Internet
Unique coftee breaks
Eco-Friendly meetings

Always Yes!

High Tech Made Easy




FUNCTION ROOM NAME

BUENOS AIRES

CAPE TOWN

CAPE TOWN + HONG
KONG

CAPE TOWN + HONG
KONG + DUBAI

CAPE TOWN + HONG
KONG + DUBAI + PANAMA

DUBAI

DUBAI + PANAMA

DUBAI + PANAMA + MIAMI
HONG KONG

HONG KONG + DUBAI

HONG KONG + DUBAI +
PANAMA

HONG KONG + DUBAI +
PANAMA + MIAMI

MADRID

MIAMI

NEW YORK
PANAMA
PANAMA + MIAMI
PARIGI
ROTTERDAM
SHANGALI

nhow LOFT

VERTIGOOO COCKTAILS &

POOL

nhow

MILANO

FUNCTION ROOMS AND THEIR CAPACITIES
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3.5
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3.5
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165
143

200
255
311
55
111
214

57
112

168

271

257
103

485
56

159
124

93
60

700

Cocktail

120
80

90
100
125

25
50
120
25
90

75

135

150
70
320
25
90
100
15
40
28

180

Square

32
40

20
55

70
20
40
80
20
42

60

100

74
42

20
60
40
12
20
14

Dinner

100
100

70
180

200
30
80
150
30
80

120

180

160
80
300
30
120
100
20
60
40

36
60

54
130
120

18

60
120
18

44

90

150

100
60
200
18
93
60
20
27
20

Classroom | Theatre

110
100

130
180
210

30
100
200

30

80

150

250

200
70
350
30
150
100
20
60
55

U-shape

36
50

50

50

100
20
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80
20
42

60

100

60
42

20
60
50
12
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Cabaret
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60
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80
24
48
110
24
63

72

130
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24
38
60
18
30
27
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MILANO

FUNCTION ROOMS AND THEIR CAPACITIES

FUNCTION ROOM NAME HE%S}?T A(Ian‘)A‘ 2 I @: == Daylight
Cocktail Square Dinner | Classroom  Theatre

BERLINO 2 3.4 200 250 20 200 80 130 40 70

BERLINO 1 3.4 400 90 20 60 40 60 20 63

BERLINO 1+2 3.4 600 360 40 280 120 190 60 133

TORTONA 35 150 40 180 50 110 40 70 [ ]
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